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A28
AzuuuAY | anwa(f) |anudasan(cr) m1uéazau(ein)+a§am1u3(cfb+ 20| uladidinlng

30 15 498 490.5 98.49
29 13 483 476.5 95.68
28 27 470 456.0 91.67
27 14 443 436.0 87.55
26 19 429 419.5 84.24
25 25 410 397.5 79.82
24 26 385 372.0 74.70
23 23 359 347.5 69.78
22 34 336 319.0 64.06
21 33 302 285.5 57.33
20 30 269 254.0 51.00
19 31 239 223.5 44.88
18 29 208 193.5 38.85
17 21 179 168.5 33.83
16 31 158 142.5 28.61
15 14 127 120.0 24.20
14 19 113 103.5 20.78
13 14 94 87.0 17.50
12 23 80 68.5 13.75
1 15 57 49.5 9.14
10 18 42 33.0 6.63
9 10 24 19.0 3.82
8 2 14 13.0 2.61
7 6 12 9.0 1.81
6 6 6 3.0 61
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